
Running Order 2018 Grizzly Island 

 

Amateur 

1.   Chance Don Giddens 

2.   Sammy John Purcell 

3.   Chip  Bob Davis 

4.   Claire LaMar Helm 

5.   Katie Ed McConnell 

6.   Ciao Cheryl Dooley 

7.   Gunner Mark or Terry Gambardella 

8.   Jack Skip Shannon or Renee Shannon 

9.   Baron Bruce Meredith 

10. Seth Shawn Martin 

11. Wilson Bob Davis 

12. Riot  Joshua Riddle 

13. Ella  Nicola Quin 

14. Tara Jeff or Arlene Anderson 

15. Zoey Mike Blair 

16. Crash Kat Brusko 

17. Kelly Ed McConnell 

18. Maverick John Stuart 

19. Spruce Don or Joanne Mack 

20. Annie Renee or Skip Shannon 

21. Jake Terry Andrews 

22. Rihanna Gordon Johnson 

 

Puppy 

1.   Jean Kent Wiley 

2.   Shine Ron Anderson 

 

Open 

Note: Odd numbered entrees will begin with judge # 1. Even numbered entrees will begin with judge #2 

1.   Ugg  Gary Riddle 

2.   Tara Jeff or Arlene Anderson 

3.   Claire Gary Riddle or LaMar Helm 

4.   Seth Gary Breitbart or Shawn Martin 

5.   Indy Kat Brusko 

6.   Fargo Brian McMinn 

7.   Bo  Gary Riddle 

8.   Jake Gary Breitbarth or Terry Andrews 

9.   Riot  Gary Riddle or Joshua Riddle 

10. Katie Gary Breitbarth or Ed McConnell 

11. Chip Bob Davis 

12. Cody Skip Shannon 

13. Jeep Keith Hacker 

14. Baron  Bruce Meredith 

15. Quake Gary Riddle 

16. BB  Gary Breitbarth or Gordon Johnson 

17. Chance Gary Riddle or Joshua Riddle 

18. Kelly Gary Breitbarth or Ed McConnell 

19. Wilson Bob Davis 

20. Sammy Paul McCach or John Purcell 

21. Ricky Keith Hacker 

22. Jean Gary Breitbarth or Kent Wiley 

23. Gunner Mark or Terry Bambardella 


